
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
224 
277 
276 
255 
252 
210 
204 
214 
202 
295 
265 
244 
231 
211 
220 

Name 
Jamie Day 
Kamal Agha 
Anshul Gandhi 
Seif Al Naggar 
Constantin Reisch 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Alice Haynes 
Kayne Cherian 
Patrick Debattista (N) 
Oliver Clough (N) 
Omar al Dreyaan 
Sulaiman Al Kandari 
Abdu llah E s sa  A l Dos sa ry  

Best Tm 
51.863 
52.211 
52.380 
52.515 
52.580 
52.617 
52.692 
52.712 
53.166 
53.199 
53.334 
53.661 
53.737 
54.252 
55.037 

Gap 

0.348 
0.169 
0.135 
0.065 
0.037 
0.075 
0.020 
0.454 
0.033 
0.135 
0.327 
0.076 
0.515 
0.785 

Diff 

0.348 
0.517 
0.652 
0.717 
0.754 
0.829 
0.849 
1.303 
1.336 
1.471 
1.798 
1.874 
2.389 
3.174 

In Lap 
4 
6 
5 
5 
7 
5 
7 
3 
7 
5 
5 
3 
5 
4 
4 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20-Jul-18 06:06:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME SERIES UAE 2018/2019 - ROUND 2 

Junior 

Qualifying/Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 23:44:46 

Meydan 1.116 km 

26-Oct-18 09:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
224 
277 
252 
214 
210 
255 
276 
204 
202 
295 
265 
244 
211 
220 
231 

Name 
Jamie Day 
Kamal Agha 
Constantin Reisch 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Seif Al Naggar 
Anshul Gandhi 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Alice Haynes 
Kayne Cherian 
Patrick Debattista (N) 
Oliver Clough (N) 
Sulaiman Al Kandari 
A b d u lla h  E s s a  A l D o s s a ry   
Omar al Dreyaan 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Gap 

2.284 
8.021 
0.577 
0.044 
0.295 
0.158 
0.435 
2.018 
5.010 
1.363 
5.806 
3.457 
2.269 
0.181 

Diff 

2.284 
10.305 
10.882 
10.926 
11.221 
11.379 
11.814 
13.832 
18.842 
20.205 
26.011 
29.468 
31.737 
31.918 

Total Tm 
9:35.531 
9:37.815 
9:45.836 
9:46.413 
9:46.457 
9:46.752 
9:46.910 
9:47.345 
9:49.363 
9:54.373 
9:55.736 

10:01.542 
10:04.999 
10:07.268 
10:07.449 

Best Tm 
52.022 
52.127 
52.842 
52.549 
52.537 
52.354 
52.560 
52.594 
53.000 
53.261 
53.127 
53.562 
53.993 
54.359 
53.654 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20-Jul-18 06:06:29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.284 

Avg. Speed 

76.788 

Best Lap Tm 

52.022 

Best Speed 

77.229 

Best Lap by 

224 - Jamie Day 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2018/2019 - ROUND 2 

Junior 

Heat 

Race (11 Laps) started at 0:50:05 

Meydan 1.116 km 

26-Oct-18 10:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

D N F  

No. 
224 
277 
255 
252 
210 
214 
202 
276 
265 
204 
231 
220 
211 
295 
244 

Name 
Jamie Day 
Kamal Agha 
Seif Al Naggar 
Constantin Reisch 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Alice Haynes 
Anshul Gandhi 
Patrick Debattista (N) 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Omar al Dreyaan 
A b d u lla h  E s s a  A l D o s s a ry   
Sulaiman Al Kandari 
Kayne Cherian 
Oliver Clough (N) 

Class 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

3 

Gap 

3.248 
6.593 
2.980 
0.193 
5.927 
0.049 
0.761 
0.092 
6.732 
2.593 

11.095 
1.546 
2.255 

11 Laps 

Diff 

3.248 
9.841 

12.821 
13.014 
18.941 
18.990 
19.751 
19.843 
26.575 
29.168 
40.263 
41.809 
44.064 

DNF 

Total Tm 
12:15.143 
12:18.391 
12:24.984 
12:27.964 
12:28.157 
12:34.084 
12:34.133 
12:34.894 
12:34.986 
12:41.718 
12:44.311 
12:55.406 
12:56.952 
12:59.207 

2:54.721 

Best Tm 
52.161 
52.492 
52.592 
53.121 
52.902 
52.768 
53.192 
52.849 
53.339 
52.717 
53.652 
54.525 
53.836 
53.732 
54.144 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

#214 & #211 & # 244- 5 sec. penalty -Push Back Front Bumper 
#295 - 10 Sec Penalty - Gaining anUnfair Advantage 
#204 - 10 Sec Penalty - Gaining an Unfair Advantage 

Printed: 20-Jul-18 07:25:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.248 

Avg. Speed 

76.511 

Best Lap Tm 

52.161 

Best Speed 

77.023 

Best Lap by 

224 - Jamie Day 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2018/2019 - ROUND 2 

Junior 

Pre-Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 3:07:19 

Meydan 1.116 km 

26-Oct-18 13:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
D N F  
D N F  

No. 
224 
277 
214 
210 
252 
276 
255 
265 
202 
211 
295 
244 
220 

204 
231 

Name 
Jamie Day 
Kamal Agha 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Constantin Reisch 
Anshul Gandhi 
Seif Al Naggar 
Patrick Debattista (N) 
Alice Haynes 
Sulaiman Al Kandari 
Kayne Cherian 
Oliver Clough (N) 
A b d u lla h  E s s a  A l D o s s a ry   

Abdelrahman Fraij 
Omar al Dreyaan 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

6 
5 

Gap 

4.673 
6.244 
1.468 
4.469 
1.908 
0.497 
7.255 
0.336 
3.172 
0.911 
1.452 
4.034 

Diff 

4.673 
10.917 
12.385 
16.854 
18.762 
19.259 
26.514 
26.850 
30.022 
30.933 
32.385 
36.419 

DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
13:03.783 
13:08.456 
13:14.700 
13:16.168 
13:20.637 
13:22.545 
13:23.042 
13:30.297 
13:30.633 
13:33.805 
13:34.716 
13:36.168 
13:40.202 

5:32.104 
4:34.104 

Best Tm 
51.930 
52.227 
52.609 
52.602 
53.024 
52.835 
52.454 
53.336 
53.099 
53.494 
53.655 
53.488 
53.872 

53.071 
53.554 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

#202 - 5 Sec Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 
#255 - 3 Sec Penalty 

Printed: 20-Jul-18 06:09:47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

4.673 

Avg. Speed 

76.889 

Best Lap Tm 

51.930 

Best Speed 

77.366 

Best Lap by 

224 - Jamie Day 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2018/2019 - ROUND 2 

Junior 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 4:43:14 

Meydan 1.116 km 

26-Oct-18 14:50 


